GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech. CSE/CE/NIT
Semester-1 (Module-2) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
06/10/2025 Monday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1XX11203 [Interactive Web Development: From Design to Code
07/10/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1CE11301 |Java: Building Blocks of Programming
08/10/2025 Wednesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BRTIBRI10T |0 o s onice Mineteering: Ooncepts anc
Applications
09/10/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1IME10301 [Computer-Aided Engineering Design
10/10/2025 Friday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1CE11302 |[Computational Mathematics-I
11/10/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1XX11201 |English Proficiency-I
13/10/2025 Monddas 11:00 AM — 01:00 PM BET1XX11202 Environmental Science: Solutions for a Better

Tomorrow

Note:

Module-2 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.

B an

Controller of Examination
GMIU




GYANMANJARI INNOVATIVE UNIVERSITY
GYANMANJARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
B.Tech. CSE/CE/IT
Semester-1 (Module-3) Exam Time Table
Academic Term : 2025-26(ODD)

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject Name
10/11/2025 Monday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1XX11203 [Interactive Web Development: From Design to Code
11/11/2025 Tuesday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1CE11301 [Java: Building Blocks of Programming
12/11/2025 Wednesday 11:00AM=0L00PM:" & [ BRTIERI 1301\ .o o 1 ovizoniceingineeringriConcapts and
Applications
13/11/2025 Thursday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BETIME10301 |Computer-Aided Engineering Design
14/11/2025 Friday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1CE11302 |[Computational Mathematics-I
15/11/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM BET1XX11201 |English Proficiency-I
17/11/2025 Monday 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM | BETIXX11202 Egsll(f:;;rfvental SglaRos: moltuonidon o Betier

Note:

Module-3 exam is compulsory for all students
Regular teaching will be continued as per scheduled time table. Except exam slot.

Controller of Examination
GMIU




